Texas SAR Officers 2020 - 2021

President
President-Elect
Immediate Past-President
Secretary

Assistant Secretary
Communications Secretary
Staff Secretary
Treasurer

Registrar (Coastal Group)
Registrar (Inland Group)
Chancellor

Chaplain

Historian

Vice President, CM&A
District 1 VP

District 2 VP

District 3 VP

District 4 VP

District 5 VP

District 6 VP

District 7 VP

District 8 VP

District 9 VP

District 10 VP

District 11 VP

Chairman, Coun. Of
Chapter Presidents
Trustee

Alternate Trustee

Editor of Texas Compatriot
Web Master

Drake M. Peddie
Jim Kuykendall
David J. Temple
Jim Clements

Mel Oller

Sam Massey

Tracy A. Pounders
David Kinsey

Jack Muggli

Jerry Brown

Dustin Whittenburg
Rev. Frank H. Pounders
John Anderson
John M. Hamlin
Larry D. Spradlin
Ben Pollard

Peter Baron

Ronald J. (Ron) Walcik
Bob Mearns

Tom Van Fossen
Ronald W. Brown
Mel Oller

TBD

William Sekel

Ted Wilson

Kenneth “Ken” Tooke

Thomas I. Jackson
John Beard

Jim Dougherty
Ray Cox

pres@txssar.org
pres elect@txssar.org
ippres@txssar.org

sec@txssa r.org

comsec@txssar.org
staffsec@txssar.org
treas@txssar.org

reg coastal@txssar.org
reg_inland@txssar.org
chancellor@txssar.org
chaplain@txssar.org
historian@txssar.org
vpmpr@txssar.org
vpdl@txssar.org

vpd2 @txssar.org
vpd3@txssar.org
vpd4@txssar.org
vpd5@txssar.org
vpd6@txssar.org

vpd7 @txssar.org
vpd8@txssar.org

vpd10@txssar.org
vpdll@txssar.org

ccg@txssa r.org

trustee@txssar.org
alt_trustee@txssar.org
compatriot@txssar.org
webmstr@txssar.org
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